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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 -16/12/2018
Results - Session 3 - Warmup 4.15 PM

Event 29 Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 West, Dexter 9 Fishguard 44.08

2 Thomas, Sion 9 Haverfordwes 45.17

3 Bennett, Finley 9 Haverfordwes 45.35

4 Marsh, Zac 9 Llanelli 48.31

5 Chapman, Coby L 9 Penyrheol 49.76

6 Merchant, Lucas 9 Bridgend Cty 51.32

7 Silverstone, Sol 9 Haverfordwes 51.33

8 Williams, Oliver 9 Amman Valley 51.60

9 Treharne-morgan, Luca 9 Bridgend Cty 52.10
10 Evans, Tylan 9 Amman Valley 53.27
*11 Woodward, Cullen 9 Bridgend Cty 54.87
*11 Montgomery, Oliver 9 Fishguard 54.87
13 Ballantyne, Alex 9 Bridgend SC 57.04
14 Barrett, Daniel 9 Haverfordwes 58.70
15 Edwards, Fflyn 9 Amman Valley 1:06.35
16 Davies, Gethin 9 Milford Havn 1:08.33

Event 29 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Montgomery, Sammy 10 Fishguard 39.60

2 Watkins, Will 10 Bridgend SC 42.27

3 Sparks, Sebastian 10 Carmarthen 45.31

4 Lewis, Gethin 10 Bridgend Cty 45.51

5 Green, Freddy 10 Llanelli 46.71

6 Davies, Archie R 10 Llanelli 46.72

7 Davies, Adam 10 NexusValleys 47.03

8 Lewis, Morgan 10 Bridgend SC 47.28

9 Bowen, Llyr 10 Carmarthen 48.72
*10 Bryant, Tomos 10 Bridgend Cty 50.08
*10 Lewis, Rhys 10 Penyrheol 50.08
12 Davies, Bradley 10 Llanelli 50.29
13 George, Rhys R 10 Llanelli 53.66
14 Edwards, Daniel 10 NexusValleys 55.31
15 Williams, Thomas 10 Bridgend SC 58.57
16 Tomlin, Kian 10 Milford Havn 1:01.14
--- Adams, Ronan 10 Bridgend SC DQ

Event 30 Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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Post, Ella

Knight, Cari
Davies, Seren E
Marsh, Nina

Price, Bethan
Durrant, Florence
Coombes, Cerys
Merrett, Imogen
Douglas, Fabiana
Durrant, Annabel
Brown, Cerys M
Place, Seren
Thomas, Anastasia
Franklyn, Amelia
Davies, Gwenno H
Miles, Megan
Semaani, Sabrina
Adams, Mia
Green, Ellie
James-Evans, Lowri M
Hancock, Ruby C
John, Angharad
Hardwicke, Macey
Gilderdale, Celyn

10 Bridgend Cty
10 Penyrheol

10 Bridgend Cty
10 Milford Havn
10 Bridgend SC
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend SC
10 Carmarthen
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Llanelli

10 Amman Valley
10 Amman Valley
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Carmarthen
10 Fishguard

10 Haverfordwes
10 Fishguard

10 Haverfordwes
10 Carmarthen
10 NexusValleys
10 Fishguard

10 Bridgend SC
10 Haverfordwes

Event 31 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

AgeTeam

44.43
44.78
44.92
45.22
45.94
47.15
47.31
47.70
48.18
48.22
48.89
49.35
49.83
49.88
50.86
51.31
52.92
53.08
54.28
55.04
57.60
59.57
1:01.31

DQ

Finals Time
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Fletcher, Owen
Froley, Iwan
Lloyd-Roberts, Rhys
Morgan, Jude
Morgan, Lewis
Jones, Harrison L
Nyom, Jack

Pugh, Twm A
Vlasceanu, Eric
Smedley, Jack A

11 Haverfordwes
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Milford Havn
11 Bridgend SC
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend SC
11 Amman Valley
11 Carmarthen
11 Amman Valley

Event 31 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

AgeTeam

39.94
41.52
41.84
43.96
44.11
44.85
47.87
51.32
58.10
1:21.54

Finals Time

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Ayers, Elaina 9 Penyrheol 47.45
2 Thomas, Chloe 9 Fishguard 49.39
3 Hardwicke, Martha 9 Bridgend SC 51.04
4 Hanna, Shelby 9 Haverfordwes 53.71
5 Watkins, Amy 9 Bridgend SC 55.46
6 Davies, Chloe 9 Bridgend SC 57.04
7 Green, Matilda 9 Haverfordwes 57.53
8 Francombe, Juno 9 Bridgend Cty 57.63
9 Williams, Carys 9 Carmarthen 59.80
10 Hickman, Isla L 9 Bridgend Cty 1:02.15
11 Porter, Cerys 9 Carmarthen 1:03.11
---  Griffith, Lili 9 Carmarthen DQ
--- Bevan, Ellie 9 Bridgend SC DQ

Event 30 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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Williams, Cai
Pugh, Gethin T
Edwards, Sam C
Owen, Cai
Sparks, Harry
Williams, Ethan
Bridger, Steffan
Grogan, Adam A
Whittaker, Daniel

Quinn, Connor

12 Bridgend Cty
12 Amman Valley
12 NexusValleys
12 Haverfordwes
12 Carmarthen
12 Llanelli

12 Haverfordwes
12 Carmarthen
12 Bridgend Cty
12 Amman Valley

Event 32 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

AgeTeam

34.27
34.88
35.46
39.01
41.57
41.81
48.28
52.46
53.85
1:16.66

Finals Time

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Evans, Sophie 10 Carmarthen 39.65
2 Norgrove, Ffion 10 Carmarthen 40.55
3 Martin, Lara 10 Bridgend Cty 42.84
4 Avraam, Neve 10 Bridgend Cty 43.82
5 Hanna, Jazmine 10 Haverfordwes 43.90
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Merchant, Anna-Rose
Francombe, Romy
Crocombe, Katelyn
John, Holly
Devonald, Niamh
Williams, Georgia
Smele, Georgia
Ruddle, Tia

Williams, Hollie

Cole, Grace

11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Haverfordwes
11 Haverfordwes
11 NexusValleys
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Llanelli

11 Bridgend Cty

38.11
38.38
39.01
43.48
44.29
45.42
46.11
48.79
50.63
51.45
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(Event 32 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

11
12
13
14
15

Brown, Caitlin
Furlong, Amber P
Nichols, Piper
Goss, Eden
Williams, Catrin
Davies, Gracie
Thomas, Freya

11 Amman Valley
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Llanelli

11 Bridgend SC
11 Carmarthen
11 Bridgend SC
11 Bridgend SC

Event 32 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

AgeTeam

54.35
54.78
54.92
55.02
57.13

DQ

DQ

Finals Time

Event 34 Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Williams, Thomas

10 Bridgend SC

DQ

O© 0 N O Ul > W N

e e e
BwWw N = O

15

Event 33 Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Hamm, Elli-May
Griffiths-Cole, Carys
Roberts, Emily
Davies, Mai
Goddard, Evie E
Williams-Jones, Cari
Hale, Chloe

Owen, Ffion

Davies, Brianna L
Jones, Tarian
Jenkins, Bethany
Southam, Sophie
Moss, Robyn

Daly, Kirsten
Thomas, Madison A

12 Bridgend Cty
12 Bridgend Cty
12 Carmarthen
12 Penyrheol

12 Haverfordwes
12 Llanelli

12 Haverfordwes
12 Fishguard

12 Bridgend Cty
12 Amman Valley
12 Bridgend SC
12 Llanelli

12 Carmarthen
12 Bridgend Cty
12 NexusValleys

35.55
36.35
36.77
38.45
39.26
39.39
39.99
40.10
40.87
42.19
45.73
49.98
52.39
53.19
54.53

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Gardener, Hannah 9 Bridgend Cty 50.60
2 Ayers, Elaina 9 Penyrheol 54.34
3 Lewis, Daisy 9 Bridgend SC 55.00
4 Thomas, Chloe 9 Fishguard 58.11
5 Hardwicke, Martha 9 Bridgend SC 1:01.32
6 Porter, Cerys 9 Carmarthen 1:07.40
7 Francombe, Juno 9 Bridgend Cty 1:08.57
8 Hickman, Isla L 9 Bridgend Cty 1:16.24
9 Green, Matilda 9 Haverfordwes 1:17.23
--- Williams, Carys 9 Carmarthen DQ
--- Bevan, Ellie 9 Bridgend SC DQ
--- Hanna, Shelby 9 Haverfordwes DQ

Event 34 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 West, Dexter 9 Fishguard 54.55
2 Thomas, Sion 9 Haverfordwes 55.29
3 Marsh, Zac 9 Llanelli 55.49
4 Treharne-morgan, Luca 9 Bridgend Cty 56.39
5 Merchant, Lucas 9 Bridgend Cty 56.91
6 Silverstone, Sol 9 Haverfordwes 57.80
7 Montgomery, Oliver 9 Fishguard 58.06
8 Chapman, Coby L 9 Penyrheol 58.76
9 Williams, Oliver 9 Amman Valley 1:04.09
10 Woodward, Cullen 9 Bridgend Cty 1:04.67
11 Davies, Gethin 9 Milford Havn 1:08.29
12 Ballantyne, Alex 9 Bridgend SC 1:14.78
--- Evans, Tylan 9 Amman Valley DQ
--- Edwards, Fflyn 9 Amman Valley DQ

Event 33 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time
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Davies, Archie R
Watkins, Will
Davies, Adam
Sparks, Sebastian
Jones, Owen
Adams, Ronan
George, Rhys R
Lewis, Gethin
Bowen, Llyr
Green, Freddy
Lewis, Rhys
Edwards, Daniel |
Bryant, Tomos
Davies, Bradley
Tomlin, Kian

Richards, Kennedy

10 Llanelli

10 Bridgend SC
10 NexusValleys
10 Carmarthen
10 Amman Valley
10 Bridgend SC
10 Llanelli

10 Bridgend Cty
10 Carmarthen
10 Llanelli

10 Penyrheol

10 NexusValleys
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Llanelli

10 Milford Havn
10 Amman Valley

50.91
52.20
54.01
54.29
55.25
55.60
55.99
57.71
57.88
59.56
59.99
1:01.17
1:02.16
1:02.39
1:08.74
1:13.62
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Event 35 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Evans, Sophie
Norgrove, Ffion
Martin, Lara
Jones, Esyllt H
Price, Bethan
Post, Ella

Lima, Isabella-May
Merrett, Imogen
Marsh, Nina
Avraam, Neve
Hanna, Jazmine
Durrant, Annabel
Durrant, Florence
Coombes, Cerys
Jenkins, Alice
Gilderdale, Celyn
Franklyn, Amelia
Davies, Gwenno H
Douglas, Fabiana
Adams, Mia
James-Evans, Lowri M
Davies, Seren E
Miles, Megan
Place, Seren
Tarpey, Niamh
John, Angharad
Green, Ellie
Hancock, Ruby C
Hardwicke, Macey

Semaani, Sabrina

Name

10 Carmarthen
10 Carmarthen
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Carmarthen
10 Bridgend SC
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend SC
10 Milford Havn
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Haverfordwes
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Bridgend SC
10 Haverfordwes
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Carmarthen
10 Carmarthen
10 Fishguard

10 Carmarthen
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Fishguard

10 Amman Valley
10 Bridgend Cty
10 Fishguard

10 Haverfordwes
10 NexusValleys
10 Bridgend SC
10 Haverfordwes

AgeTeam

44.97
48.40
49.67
49.68
51.93
52.20
52.22
52.41
52.46
52.84
53.31
54.01
55.49
55.70
56.46
56.80
56.95
57.67
58.03
58.70
58.73
59.17
59.45
1:00.17
1:01.66
1:07.39
1:07.87
1:09.51
1:12.20
DQ

Finals Time
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Morgan, Lewis
Lloyd-Roberts, Rhys
Fletcher, Owen
Jones, Harrison L
Morgan, Jude
Nyom, Jack

Froley, Iwan
Vaughan, William ]
Vlasceanu, Eric
Pugh, Twm A

Dunning, Sean

11 Bridgend Cty
11 Milford Havn
11 Haverfordwes
11 Bridgend Cty
11 Bridgend SC
11 Bridgend SC
11 Bridgend Cty
11 NexusValleys
11 Carmarthen
11 Amman Valley
11 Fishguard

33.41
34.47
34.83
36.93
37.06
38.20
38.26
39.60
40.78
41.11
49.21
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(Event 35 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

12

Smedley, Jack A

11

Amman Valley

Event 35 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

1:02.08

Event 37 Boys 10-12 200 SC Meter IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Pugh, Gethin T 12 Amman Valley 31.13
2 Williams, Cai 12 Bridgend Cty 31.87
3 West, Zac 12 Fishguard 33.49
4 Williams, Ethan 12 Llanelli 34.54
5 Martin, luc 12 Bridgend Cty 34.65
6 Sparks, Harry 12 Carmarthen 35.48
7 Owen, Cai 12 Haverfordwes 35.61
8 Whittaker, Daniel 12 Bridgend Cty 38.22
9 Bridger, Steffan 12 Haverfordwes 38.50
10 Grogan, Adam A 12 Carmarthen 39.66
11 Evans, Joshua 12 Amman Valley 49.83
12 Quinn, Connor 12 Amman Valley 52.25

Event 36 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Francombe, Romy 11 Bridgend Cty 33.14
2 Beynon, Gracie 11 Bridgend Cty 33.56
3 John, Holly 11 Haverfordwes 35.79
4 Crocombe, Katelyn 11 Bridgend Cty 36.34
5 Williams, Hollie 11 Llanelli 37.06
6 Thomas, Freya 11 Bridgend SC 37.75
7 Williams, Georgia 11 NexusValleys 37.96
8 Devonald, Niamh 11 Haverfordwes 38.02
9 Cosby, Nia 11 Bridgend Cty 38.22
10 Smele, Georgia 11 Bridgend Cty 38.38
11 Davies, Gracie 11 Bridgend SC 38.41
12 Scourfield, Ruby 11 Bridgend Cty 39.26
13 Ruddle, Tia 11 Bridgend Cty 39.57
14 Williams, Catrin 11 Carmarthen 39.69
15 Brown, Caitlin 11 Amman Valley 39.98
16 Cole, Grace 11 Bridgend Cty 41.30
17 Goss, Eden 11 Bridgend SC 44.05
18 Furlong, Amber P 11 Bridgend Cty 44.22
19 Nichols, Piper 11 Llanelli 44.65
20 Edwards, Morgan H 11 Amman Valley 1:00.92

Event 36 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Hamm, Elli-May 12 Bridgend Cty 32.93
2 Webb, Alys 12 Haverfordwes 33.15
3 Gronow, Mia 12 Bridgend Cty 33.36
4 Williams-Jones, Cari 12 Llanelli 33.88
5 Owen, Ffion 12 Fishguard 34.90
*6 Jones, Millie A 12 Amman Valley 35.88
*6 Davies, Mai 12 Penyrheol 35.88
8 Jenkins, Bethany 12 Bridgend SC 35.92
9 Jones, Tarian 12 Amman Valley 37.10
10 Davies, Brianna L 12 Bridgend Cty 37.25
11 Daly, Kirsten 12 Bridgend Cty 39.46
12 Baynham, Ella 12 Bridgend Cty 39.57
13 Moss, Robyn 12 Carmarthen 43.60
14 Gardener, Louise 12 Bridgend Cty 45.38
15 Jones, Beca 12 Carmarthen 47.54

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Thomas, Dewi 11 Haverfordwes 2:49.61
39.37 38.94 52.56 38.74
2 Williams, Cai 12 Bridgend Cty 2:51.51
39.31 4432 50.32 37.56
3 Edwards, Sam C 12 NexusValleys 2:52.64
3791 44.46 52.34 37.93
4 Martin, luc 12 Bridgend Cty 3:01.80
40.99 46.48 52.34 41.99
5 Fletcher, Owen 11 Haverfordwes 3:04.90
42.31 50.77 51.45 40.37
6 Morgan, Lewis 11 Bridgend Cty 3:07.99
47.17 48.29 53.12 39.41
7 Williams, Ethan 12 Llanelli 3:11.58
4490 46.01 1:00.85 39.82
8 Montgomery, Sammy 10 Fishguard 3:26.69
47.22 49.91 1:05.34 44.22
9 Thomas, Noah 12 Llanelli 3:42.89
53.67 59.58 1:03.06 46.58
--- Davies, Archie R 10 Llanelli DQ
47.51 55.01 1:02.25 47.77
--- Pugh, Gethin T 12 Amman Valley DQ
36.15 43.64 53.11 39.06
Event 37 Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Morgan, Dylan 14 Carmarthen 2:19.33
28.89 36.05 41.90 32.49
2 Wisden, Dylan 14 Bridgend Cty 2:22.92
31.74 35.15 44.68 31.35
3 Andrews, Rory 13 Haverfordwes 2:24.31
32.40 37.05 43.31 31.55
4 Gwynne-Jones, Dylan 13 Carmarthen 2:36.52
32.54 39.30 49.26 35.42
5 Partridge, Rhys 14 Llanelli 2:36.95
34.97 40.09 47.11 34.78
6 North-Mullis, Oliver 13 Carmarthen 2:37.64
33.10 42.59 46.78 35.17
7 Davies, Dominic 14 Llanelli 2:45.34
3591 44.64 49.26 35.53
8 Price, Toby G 13 Tenby 2:45.79
37.81 41.75 51.19 35.04
9 Cressey-Rodgers, loan 13 Carmarthen 2:51.31
38.53 41.54 52.31 38.93
10 Goddard, Harrison J 14 Haverfordwes 3:00.05
42.01 45.51 49.99 42.54
Event 37 Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter IM
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Southam, Jack 15 Llanelli 2:26.12
29.98 36.32 46.76 33.06
2 Dunning, Luke 16 Llanelli 2:41.68
35.49 40.00 48.16 38.03
3 Jones, Cayo 15 Carmarthen 2:52.32
34.20 43.51 53.57 41.04
Event 37 Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Cook, Owain 18 Bridgend Cty 2:26.04
30.20 37.64 43.97 34.23
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Event 38 Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Knowles, Amy A 11 Haverfordwes 2:49.10
35.16 41.94 53.55 38.45

2 Collyer, Mabli 10 Carmarthen 2:54.28
41.85 43.64 50.88 3791

3 Gwynne-Jones, Kaitlyn 10 Carmarthen 2:55.35
38.97 44.82 53.66 37.90

4 Beynon, Gracie 11 Bridgend Cty 2:57.35
37.06 44.60 55.57 40.12

5 Merchant, Anna-Rose 11 Bridgend Cty 2:57.77
38.57 46.85 52.93 39.42

6 Francombe, Romy 11 Bridgend Cty 3:02.20
39.48 45.40 57.25 40.07

7 Jones, Esyllt H 10 Carmarthen 3:09.65
41.61 50.17 57.18 40.69

8 Crocombe, Katelyn 11 Bridgend Cty 3:12.65
42.54 49.46 57.48 43.17

9 Avraam, Neve 10 Bridgend Cty 3:23.95
46.14 52.95 1:00.15 44.71

10 Brown, Caitlin 11 Amman Valley 3:30.83
53.16 54.33 1:00.05 43.29

11 Ruddle, Tia 11 Bridgend Cty 3:33.19
49.82 55.31 1:02.29 45.77

Event 38 Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Dunglinson, Kate 12 Bridgend Cty 2:39.16
35.81 41.78 46.27 35.30

2 Lewis, Caera 12 Pembs Cty 2:40.56
35.58 43.49 4471 36.78

3 Morgan, Bethan 13 Bridgend Cty 2:43.74
34.38 43.66 52.04 33.66

4 White, Amy V 13 Haverfordwes 2:45.02
37.78 40.19 48.11 38.94

5 Cook, Seren 13 Bridgend Cty 2:46.26
37.78 41.88 48.55 38.05

6 Jones, Chloe 13 Bridgend Cty 2:49.46
38.71 40.06 54.75 35.94

7 Griffiths-Cole, Carys 12 Bridgend Cty 2:50.14
38.46 42.25 53.18 36.25

8 Hamm, Elli-May 12 Bridgend Cty 2:50.55
35.79 43.11 52.61 39.04

9 Gronow, Mia 12 Bridgend Cty 2:51.74
38.39 44.19 51.57 37.59

10 Jones, Emilia A 13 Bridgend Cty 2:52.75
38.21 45.13 49.51 39.90

11 Krol, Sophie 12 Haverfordwes 2:52.92
39.40 43.83 51.10 38.59

12 Davies, Lauren 13 Bridgend Cty 2:53.68
38.41 43.09 54.90 37.28

13 White, Eleanor R 12 Haverfordwes 2:54.42
37.05 45.23 51.76 40.38

14 Roberts, Emily 12 Carmarthen 2:56.52
40.76 46.83 50.10 38.83

15 Knight, Ffion L 13 Penyrheol 2:57.14
40.50 4494 50.39 41.31

16 Phillips, Rhianna 13 Llanelli 2:57.96
41.65 47.99 49.96 38.36

17 Hale, Chloe 12 Haverfordwes 2:59.38
42.83 46.11 50.68 39.76

18 Webb, Alys 12 Haverfordwes 2:59.42
42.05 46.02 52.97 38.38

19 Goddard, Evie E 12 Haverfordwes 3:18.99
43.54 49.33 59.68 46.44

20 Southam, Sophie 12 Llanelli 3:25.27
49.85 51.15 1:00.37 43.90

21 Thomas, Madison A 12 NexusValleys 3:32.68
55.93 51.64 1:03.46 41.65

Event 38 Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Lewis, Rachael E 14 Fishguard 2:38.89
34.41 42.08 44.67 37.73

2 Tarpey, Aoife 14 Bridgend Cty 2:39.25
36.01 41.46 45.18 36.60

3 Cox, Emily 15 Bridgend Cty 2:40.11
35.29 42.03 47.64 35.15

4 Nicholas, Catrin 15 Bridgend Cty 2:44.96
34.30 42.88 50.74 37.04

5 Davies, Tegan 14 Bridgend Cty 2:48.61
38.07 40.19 53.42 36.93

6 Froley, Megan 14 Bridgend Cty 2:48.69
38.09 43.03 51.69 35.88

7 Edwards, Maddie 14 NexusValleys 2:51.32
37.45 4410 51.70 38.07

8 Thomas, Izzy x 14 Bridgend Cty 3:13.65
39.47 47.65 57.37 49.16

9 Huddy, Kate 14 Milford Havn 3:23.88
43.78 51.02 1:02.50 46.58

Event 38 Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Morgan, Rebeca 17 Carmarthen 2:29.42
31.51 36.31 47.58 34.02

2 Nicholas, Megan 18 Bridgend Cty 2:32.85
31.75 40.38 43.85 36.87

3 Davies, Eleri 18 Bridgend SC 2:36.93
33.98 40.69 46.54 35.72



